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List ID: 063795 Permanent PBT List Type: Entrance
Class: 2818 Health Program Planner Scope:
Working Title:
Post: 9/25/2015 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: Twelve (12) months
Inspection Start: 9/17/2015 Inspection End: 9/24/2015 Adoption: 9/25/2015
Rank Score Last Name First Name Middle
1 913 WONG EMILY
2 900 SHIGEKAWA ERIN L
3 875 PAULE GRETCHEN B
4 863 ANDERSON THEA
4 863 SANDBERG NICOLE J
4 863 WALTON ANNE
5 850 CHAN SHOCHI
5 850 KRUZA PAIGE M
5 850 PATEL KRISHNA D
5 850 WEISBROD HEATHER M
6 838 JOSHI GAURI
6 838 LEE KEVIN F
6 838 WEBER WAYNE J
7 825 CHENG ANDREW C
7 825 CHOU JONATHAN
7 825 CHUNG EMILY Q
7 825 HAILE MAEREG D
7 825 LIU STEPHANIE M
7 825 MONJE SARAH
7 825 PUCCETTI KIMBERLY M
7 825 ZIALCITA PATRICIA A
8 823 CASTANEDA JUSTICE
9 813 CLAYMORE EMILY
9 813 CUEVAS MAYRA D
9 813 DOAN CECILIA P
9 813 FLEISHER ARIELLE L
9 813 GAMBOA EDITH P
9 813 GARA MAXWELL C
9 813 RUGGIERO JESSICA P
9 813 WEI GARY
10 800 AYANKOYA JOSEPHINE )
10 800 BOWMAN SHANNON L
10 800 GEE LISA
10 800 JACKSON REGINAULD W
10 800 JEW VANESSA C

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank 9/25/2015



Eligible List Posting

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
788
788
788
788
788
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
763
763
763
763
750
750
750
750
750
738
738
738
738
738
738
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
725
713
713
713

NG
OKWANDU
ONG
PARAGUYA
RINZLER
SOLTANI
WONG
CHANG
CROWLEY
LAFRANCE
OKOH
SHETH
BERGMAN
DAVILA FERRER
DESAI
GOMEZ-GARCIA
HENASEY
HUSBY
NEGUSSIE
OH

PEREZ RENDON
POLLARD
ACHILLES
NOGUERA
YOUNG
YOUNG
BOUTOTE
CHAN
DUGGAN
NASER
SOUTHWARD
CHAN
CHEUNG
EZIKE
KARKI
LUCAS
MOLINA
CASANOVA
GARRISON
HART
JIRDE

MAGHSOUDI GOLDEN

MULTANI
WILLIAMS
YEKTA
APPLIN
FRANCO
OKAKPU

SANDY
ONYINYE
VIVIEN
BIANCA
DAN
HODA
REBECCA
PATRICK
ERIN
ALICIA
ALICIA
LINA
WAYLAND
RITA

AVNI
ISAIAS
ELIZABETH
HANNAH
ELAINI
SARAH
ALBERTO
MICHELLE
ROBYN
JENNIFER
CATHERINE
JULIE
DANIEL 'PHILLIP'
HEIDI
COLLEEN
RAWAN
ELISSA FAY
KIMBERLY
KALI
ADAORA
PRIYANKA
ALISON
MONICA
IRENE
ALICIA
COLIN
RAMLA
JENNIFER
MANJOT
CAROL
ROXANA
ARKALE
TINA
OSINACHI
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RAMOS

VYAS

YOUNG
AMPARO
BONILLA-LEAHY
DAEVU
SAMBORSKI
WONG
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DIANA LYNN
PRIYANKA
LINAE
PAMELA
SOLANGE
DARLENE
BRYANNA
AVA
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